Rank Competitor(s)
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Kara Yun

Gabrielle Jugnauth
Emily Sales

Calissa Adlem
Brookelynn Pollock
Konstantina Lock
Rebecca Mah

Ellie Cheung
Angelina YinLin Guan
Alicia Ng

Ginevra Bellentani
Sanuli Loku

Kandis Ng

Madison Simoneau

Club

Champs ISC of BC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Kelowna FSC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Killarney Centre
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Sunset FSC

Juan De Fuca SC

Laura Carr

Skate Canada

Date:

10-Nov-2023

2024 BC/YT Sectional Championships

Kelowna, BC
11.09.2023 t0 11.12.2023

Junior Women

Category Result Summary

141.38
135.89
134.40
130.98
122.11
115.13
110.90
107.73
97.90
97.72
86.79
86.02
69.36

Section Sp EP
BC/YK 4910 (2) 9228 (1)
BC/YK 5206 (1) 83.83 (4)
BC/YK 4659 (4 g781 (2
BC/YK 4432 (5) 86.66 (3)
BC/YK 4198 (7) 80.13 (5)
BC/YK 4419  (6) 7094 (7)
BC/YK 39.06 (9) 71.84 (6)
BC/YK 4185 (8) 65.88 (8)
BC/YK 4694 (3 5096 (12)
BC/YK 3273  (10) 64.99 (9)
BC/YK 29.12  (11) 5767 (11)
BC/YK 28.18 (12) 57.84 (10)
BC/YK 25.44  (13) 4392 (13)
BC/YK
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Beth Crane

Patinage Canada



